
Bhawan Name/ Unit Name Chief Wardens/ Faculty Advisors Tel. Wardens Tel. Wardens (Wellness) Asstt. Wardens (Resi.) Mess Managers Bhawan Supervisors Tel.

Azad Bhawan

Prof. S.P. Pradhan, Earth Science
7060845645
cw.azadb@iitr.ac.in
sppradhan@es.iitr.ac.in

O-4851
R-6851
B-1856

Prof. Ritesh Kumar, Dept. of EQ Engg.
7060500782
ritesh.kumar@eq.iitr.ac.in

O-4981
R-6981

Prof. Vishvendra S. Poonia, E&CE
8097426535
(O-5601, R-5058)
vishvendra@ece.iitr.ac.in

Vacant
Sri Deepak Kughshal
7017629619

Sri Naresh Kr. Bhardwaj
8923036864
azadbhawan@iitr.ac.in O-1367

Cautley Bhawan

Prof. Tarun Sharma, DoMS
9482840729
tarunsharma@ms.iitr.ac.in 
cw.cautleybhawan@iitr.ac.in

O-4976
R-6976
B-1857

Prof. Ashutosh Sharma, Hydrology
7896880487
ashutosh.sharma@hy.iitr.ac.in

O-4896
R-4897

Prof. Rhythm Singh, HRED
8830344256
(O-5148, R-5153)
rhythm@hre.iitr.ac.in

Mr. Sk Sahin Uddin, R/S C-Trans
7407196400
sk_u@ct.iitr.ac.in                                     
Mr. Dikshant Bodana, R/S Civil Engg.
9799795033
dikshant_b@ce.iitr.ac.in

Sri Basant Kr. Sharma
6395511518

Sri Harish Giri
8979612120                           
Sri Rajat  
6396572250
cautleybhawan@iitr.ac.in

O-1368

Ganga Bhawan

Prof. Ankik Kumar Giri, Mathematic
8368114644, 8439188828
cw-gangabhawan@iitr.ac.in
ankik.giri@ma.iitr.ac.in

O-4818
R-6818
B-1858

Prof. Deepak Kumar Ojha
8056224285
dojha@ch.iitr.ac.in

O-4945
R-6945

Prof. Rhythm Singh, HRED
8830344256
(O-5148, R-5153)
rhythm@hre.iitr.ac.in

Mr. Shubham Agrawal
8744086979
shubham_a@bt.iitr.ac.in

Sri Chintamani Khantwal
8755544241

Sri Amit Kumar
8126410354
gangabhawan@iitr.ac.in O-1369

Govind Bhawan

Prof. Bishnu P. Das, E&CE
8979610503
cw.govindbhawan@iitr.ac.in
bishnu.das@ece.iitr.ac.in

O-4798
R-6798
B-1859

Prof. Neetesh Kumar, Deptt. of CSE                    
9015695894                                                       
neetesh@cs.iitr.ac.in

O-4977                    
R-6977

Prof. P. Vinod, ECE
7409726873                                               
(O-5898, R-6898)
vinod.pankajakshan@ece.iitr.ac.in

Mr. Nitish Kumar, R/S Earth Sci.
8210014798
n_kumar@es.iitr.ac.in
Ayush Kumar
7903109784
ayush_k@wr.iitr.ac.in

Sri Narender Singh
9897921254

Sri Vijay Pal Singh
8859409313
Sri Arun Kumar Mishra
8218431244
govindbhawan@iitr.ac.in

O-1364

Himalaya Bhawan

Prof. Sonal Atreya, Arch. & Plng.                                  
9891343710                                                     
sonal.atreya@ar.iitr.ac.in                                 
cw.himalayabhawan@iitr.ac.in

O-4882                   
R-6882                  
B-4055

Prof. Roopam Shukla, CoEDMM                              
9582504912                                                    
roopam.shukla@dm.iitr.ac.in

O-4912
R-6912

Prof. Indra Gupta, Elec. Deptt.
9412832630
(O-5395, R-5626)
indra.gupta@ee.iitr.ac.in

Ms. Komal Bana, R/S BSBE                                        
9971071079                                                                 
komal_b@bt.iitr.ac.in                                                          
Ms. Ananya Bansal, R/S IIC                                       
8860559948                                                               
ananya_b@ic.iitr.ac.in

Sri Rajendra Singh
9837743907

Smt. Kamla                         
9758598439                       Mrs. 
Pusha                         
9870642424                      
himalayabhawan@iitr.ac.in

O-4056

Jawahar Bhawan

Prof. Basant Yadav, WRDM
9899286153
basant.yadav@wr.iitr.ac.in
cw-jawaharbhawan@iitr.ac.in

O-4954
R-6954
B-1860

Prof. Nitin Khandelwal, Hydrology
9079900345
nitin.khandelwal@hy.iitr.ac.in

O-5276
R-

Prof. Hemant Kumar, Civil Engg.
8439397365                                                
(O-5377)
hemant@ce.iitr.ac.in

Mr. Bargaje Ganesh Pandurang, R/S ECE
8185947141
bgpandurang.ece@sric.iitr.ac.in
Ram Santaran R/S HRED                                           
9695592481
r_santaran@hre.iitr.ac.in                                            

Sri Parvez Chauhan
9634667374

Sri Ashish Kumar
8869080918
Sri Santosh Kumar
9917448246
jawaharbhawan@iitr.ac.in

O-1365

Kasturba Bhawan

Prof. Sarbani Banerjee, HSS Deptt.
8961511540                                                              
chief.wardenkb@iitr.ac.in
sarbani@hs.iitr.ac.in

B-1855                   
O-4952                        
R-6952

Prof. Kritika Kothari, WRDM Deptt.
9068384401
kritika.kothari@wr.iitr.ac.in

                                      
O-5041

Prof. Sugandha Maheshwari, Mathematics 
Deptt.
9815532848
(O-5054, R-6054)
msugandha@ma.iitr.ac.in

Ms. Deepika Singh, R/S Physics
9045991108
d_singh@ph.iitr.ac.in
Ms. Reema, R/S HRED
8533861170
reema@hre.iitr.ac.in

Sri Krineshwar Kulashri
8130106272

Smt. Anita Goel
7983720399
Smt. Archana
9634184912
kasturbabhawan@iitr.ac.in

O-1220

Radha Krishnan Bhawan

Prof. Gaurav Sharma, Chemical Engg.
7351822517
gaurav.sharma@ch.iitr.ac.in
cw.radhakrishnanbhawan@iitr.ac.in

O-5611
R-5252
B-1522

Prof. Piyush Srivastava
7838566271
piyush.srivastava@dm.iitr.ac.in

O-5388
R-5040

Prof. Tarun Gangwar, Civil Engg.
7300966870
(O-5360)
tarun.gangwar@ce.iitr.ac.in

Mr. Kartikeya Ashok, R/S DoMS
9811561804
k_ashok@ms.iitr.ac.in
Mr. Ashutosh Mishra, R/S MIED
7607416871
ashutosh_m@me.iitr.ac.in

Sri Sudesh Kumar
9675418231

Sri Jitendra Giri
9045999721
Sri Aas Mohammad
7819861611
radhakbhawan@iitr.ac.in

O-1561

Rajendra Bhawan

Prof. D. Bharat, HSS Deptt.
9319312237
cw-rajendra-bhawan@iitr.ac.in
d.bharat@hs.iitr.ac.in

O-5739
R-5664
B-1861

Prof. Ashish Yadav, Chemical Engg.
7897139106
ashish@ch.iitr.ac.in                                                             
Prof. Saurabh Sharma, MIED                                          
8473894350                                   
saurabh.sharma@me.iitr.ac.in

O-5265                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
O-5070                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Prof. Hemant Kumar Suman, CTRANS
8447632535
(O-5082, R-4082)
hemant@ct.iitr.ac.in

Mr. Ankush Saini, R/S Physics
8116650937
ankush_s@ph.iitr.ac.in                                                                                                                                                          
Mr. Deepak Verma, R/S Civil Engg.                             
9425166858                                                      
deepak_v@ce.iitr.ac.in
Mr. Anurag Tomar, R/S Civil Engg.
7303362381
a_tomar@ce.iitr.ac.in

Sri Praveen Kumar Gupta
9997068066

Sri Hemant Jai Singh
9927865726
Sri Jaiveer
8218472336
rajendrabhawan@iitr.ac.in

O-1363

Rajiv Bhawan

Prof. Uaday Singh, Dept. of Mathematics
9453551769, 9258392104
uaday.singh@ma.iitr.ac.in
cw.rajivbhawan@iitr.ac.in

O-5430
R-5466
B-1484

Prof. Shamik Basak, MIED
9051468450
shamik.basak@me.iitr.ac.in

O-4975 Prof. Tarun Gangwar, Civil Engg.
7300966870
(O-5360)
tarun.gangwar@ce.iitr.ac.in

Mr. Ajit Kumar, R/S WRDM
9472876181
a_kumar@wr.iitr.ac.in Sri Mukesh Kr. Gupta

9258167025

Sri Ramesh Rawat
9012622318
Mr. Govind Sherwal
7055240600
rajivbhawan@iitr.ac.in

O-1520

Ravindra Bhawan

Prof. Akhilesh Kumar Mishra, Physics
9368588862
akhilesh.mishra@ph.iitr.ac.in 
cw.ravindrabhawan@iitr.ac.in

O-5364
R-5342
B-1862

Prof. Mohit Prakash Mohanty, WRDM
7738705864
mohit.mohanty@wr.iitr.ac.in

O-4984 Prof. P. Vinod, ECE
7409726873                                                 
(O-5898, R-6898)
vinod.pankajakshan@ece.iitr.ac.in

Mr. Raju Kumar, R/S MIED                                        
7255040260                                                                 
r_kumar6@me.iitr.ac.in

Sri Kailash Rawat
9891714680

Sri Amit Kumar
9456318500
ravindrabhawan@iitr.ac.in O-1354

Sarojini Bhawan

Prof. Harshit Sosan Lakra, A&P
7417048090
cw.sarojinibhawan@iitr.ac.in
harshit.lakra@ar.iitr.ac.in

O-4775
R-6775
B-1863

Prof. Aparajita Singh, HSS Deptt.
9004528363
aparajita.singh@hs.iitr.ac.in

O-5681
R-4681

Prof. Shruti Sengupta, HSS Deptt.
6396794066
(O-4972, R-6972)
shruti.sengupta@hs.iitr.ac.in

Vacant

Sri Surendra Yadav
9045757595

Smt. Anjali Goel
7895302218
sarojinibhawan@iitr.ac.in O-1355

Vigyan Bhawan, Girls

Prof. Pranita P. Sarangi, BSBE
9634244437
psarafbt@iitr.ac.in
cw.nhvkg@iitr.ac.in

O-4788                       
R-6788
B-4025

Prof. Swastika Banerjee, Chemistry
9058133183
sbanerjee@cy.iitr.ac.in

O-4993 Prof. Indra Gupta, Elec. Deptt.
9412832630
(O-5395, R-5626)
indra.gupta@ee.iitr.ac.in

Ms. Mugdha Sharma, R/S ECE
9929119679
mugdha_s@ece.iitr.ac.in

Smt. Sudesh Bhanwal
8791548442
nvkhgirls@iitr.ac.in O-1375

Vigyan Bhawan, Boys

Prof. Partha Pratim Roy, CSE
9410982594
partha@cs.iitr.ac.in
cw.nhvkb@iitr.ac.in

O-4816
R-6816
B-5025

Prof. Ankit Agarwal, Hydrology
9602964648
ankit.agarwal@hy.iitr.ac.in

O-4927
R-6927

Prof. Vishvendra S. Poonia, E&CE
897426535
(O-5601, R-5058)
vishvendra@ece.iitr.ac.in

Mr. Damodar Sharma, R/S WRDM
9587383228
damodar_s@wr.iitr.ac.in

Sri Ravi Giri
9997114931
nvkhboys@iitr.ac.in O-1805

EWS
Prof. Shubhajit Sadhukhan, Arch. & Plng.
9775549917
shubhajit@ar.iitr.ac.in

O-5633
R-6933

Prof. Aruni Mahapatra, HSS
9711422848
aruni.mahapatra@hs.iitr.ac.in

O-5613 Vacant Vacant

Himgiri Apartments

Prof. Ram Jiwari
8191957249
ram.jiwari@ma.iitr.ac.in
himgiri@iitr.ac.in

O-4820
R-6820
B-4015

Sri Musheer Ahmed
9897921737

K.I.H., A.N.K. & Married Hostels 
(GP,MRC,DSB,Azad Wing & QRST Block, 
Vikas Nagar)

Prof. Pramod K. Sharma, Civil Engg.
9456100806
cw-kih@iitr.ac.in
cw.marriedhostel@iitr.ac.in
pramod.sharma@ce.iitr.ac.in

O-5684
R-5121
B-5819

A.N. Khosla Bhawan - 1489

N.C. Nigam - 6749

Sri Ahsaan Ali (Married Hostel)
9639040147

Sri Atul (KIH & ANK)
9758915369
marriedhostel@iitr.ac.in

O-4100

O-1366

Malviya Bhawan & Indira Bhawan, SRE 
Campus

Prof. Pradip K. Maji, Polymer & Process Engg.
7895965010
pradip@pp.iitr.ac.in
chiefwarden.sre@iitr.ac.in

O- 0132-2714390
R- 0132-2714391

Prof. Kuljeet Kaur, Polymer & Process Engg.
7037462727
kuljeet.kaur@pe.iitr.ac.in

O- 0132-2714390
R- 0132-2714391

Prof. Sham Sunder, Polymer & Process Engg.
8171878886
sham.ravindranath@pe.iitr.ac.in

Mr. Pradeep Kumar, R/S Paper Tech.
8853355256
pradeep_k@pt.iitr.ac.in
Ms. Princy Verma, R/S AMSC
9205308314
princy_v@amsc.iitr.ac.in

Sri Jairam Bansal
8923855085

Sri Harsh Satia
7415594071
malviyabhawan@iitr.ac.in

0132-2714414
0132-2714402

Faculty Advisor, Cultural Society/Spic 
Macay/Cinema Club

Prof. Ram Manohar Singh, HSS Deptt.
9897837525
rmsingh@hs.iitr.ac.in

O-4840
R-6840

Faculty Advisor, NCC & NSS
Prof. Dharmendra Pratap Singh, Earth Sci.
9405941775
dharmendra.singh@es.iitr.ac.in

O-5519
R-5552

Faculty Advisor, Himalayan Explorer Club
Prof. Ajanta Goswami, Earth Sci.
8954888815
ajanta.goswami@es.iitr.ac.in

O-4835
R-6835

Chairman, Sports Council (ISC)
Prof. Nagendra Kumar, HSS Deptt.
9410164867
nagendra.kumar@hs.iitr.ac.in

O-5711
R-5719

Faculty Advisor, Sports
Prof. Bhanu Prakash Vellanki, Civil Engg.
9557228965
bhanuprakashv@ce.iitr.ac.in

O-4832
R-6832

Nominee of Director
Prof. Sumit Yadav, DoMS
9557228965
sumitky@ms.iitr.ac.in

O-4941
R-6941

Faculty Advisor, Cultural, SRE Campus Vacant

Faculty Advisor, Sports, SRE Campus

Prof. Dharmansh Deshawar, PPE
9411652852
dharmansh@pe.iitr.ac.in

O- 0132-2714328
R- 0132-2714329

Officials of Students’ Welfare Office as on 01.01.2025

Sri Parvez Chauhan
9634667374

General Secreteries - SAC Executives - 2024-25

Abbreviation
B-Bhawan   M-Mess R-Residential     DO-Dept. Office      MO-Main Building Office     O-Office

Mr. Gopal Sharma - Sr. Superintendent (SG)                      - (4274, 8979918473)
Mr. Vineet Sharma - Sr. Lab Asstt. - (6384, 9997577751)
Mr. Sumit Kumar - Jr. Assistant (Wellness Centre)            - (9690172144)
Mr. Ravish Kumar - Caretaker, Students' Activity Centre    - (6049, 7895665698)

Prepared & Checked By: Sachin Kumar

Officials Designation DO MO Res. Mobile
Prof. Barjeev Tyagi Dean of Students' Welfare      5894           5246 6894         9759170851
Prof. P.K. Jha                       ADoSW (Bhawan & Mess)      5871          5094             6871          9410371349
Prof. Avlokita Agrawal          ADoSW (Student Wellness)     4776 5097             6776          9997011410
Prof. M.V. Sunil Krishna      ADoSW (Students' Activities)  5335           5091             5440          9719150217
Sri Mahavir Singh             Asstt. Registrar                                     5550             4670          9557021023
Sri Sachin Kumar Sr. Superintendent, PS to DoSW 5246 4060 8979097941

Officials of Students' Welfare office

Actg. Gen.Sec. (Hostel Affairs) - Pratyusha Bandi - 9041939205
Gen.Sec. (Acad.-PG) - Divya Singh - 8299382907 Gen.Sec. (Cultural) - Satyarth Goyal - 9660796510
Deputy Gen.Sec. (Hostel Affairs-PG) - Himanshu Chauhan - 7906249007 Gen.Sec. (Acad.-UG) - Balga Pawan Sai - 8688357901
Gen.Sec.(Entrepreneurship) - Himanshu Ranjan - 8178818593 Deputy Gen.Sec. (Hostel Affairs-UG) - Gaurav - 8728800506
Gen.Sec. (Technical) - Sahajpreet Singh - 8360211483 Deputy Gen.Sec. (Hostel Affairs-Girls) - Pratyusha Bandi - 9041939205
Gen.Sec. (Sports) - Prashastha Jain - 8668500641


